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Account Branch : JUNAGADH GIDC

Address : NR.SHREEJ AUTO& SUZUKI SHOW ROOM,
OPP. SAKAEBAUG,
JETPUR ROAD,
Ci : JUNAGADH 362002
MR  CHAUHAN ANKESHKUMAR DHIRAJBHAI Stant/e . GUJARAT
VANKARVAS KALANA DHORAJ Phone no. : 9898271111
RAJKOT OD Limit : 0.00
Currency : INR
) Email : CHAUHANANKESH11@GMAIL.COM
RAJKOT 360410 Cust ID : 127131518
GUJARAT INDIA Account No : 50100263943574 OTHER
A/C Open Date : 29/12/2018
JOINT HOLDERS: Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0004366 MICR : 362240003
Branch Code . 4366 Product Code : 105

Nomination : Registered

From : 01/06/2019

To : 30/11/2019

Statement of account

Date Narration Chq./Ref.No. ValueDt | Withdrawal Amt. Deposit Amt. Closing Balance
10/06/19 | SALARY TILARA POLYPLAST PVT.LTD. 0000000000040205 | 10/06/19 6,026.00 6,058.00
10/06/19 | POS 652166X X X XXX 3900 RELIANCEJ O POS DEB 0000916121329750 | 10/06/19 149.00 5,909.00

IT
14/06/19 | POS 652166X X XXX X3900 JOGI PETROLEUM POS 0000916509012593 | 14/06/19 300.00 5,609.00
DEBIT
17/06/19 | POS 652166X X X XXX 3900 JOGI PETROLEUM POS 0000916819000133 | 17/06/19 200.00 5,409.00
DEBIT
17/06/19 | RREF-652166****** 3900-916509012593-14/06 000000000000000 | 17/06/19 2.25 5,411.25
19/06/19 | POS 652166X X X XXX 3900 JOGI PETROLEUM POS 0000917009026159 | 19/06/19 100.00 5,311.25
DEBIT
20/06/19 | POS 652166X XXX XX3900 SHRI SHIVSHAKTI POS 0000917108905442 | 20/06/19 100.00 5,211.25
DEBIT
20/06/19 | RREF-652166****** 3900-916819000133-17/06 000000000000000 | 20/06/19 1.50 5,212.75
21/06/19 | POS 652166X XXXXX3900 MS SHANTILAL PAR PO 0000917219706622 | 21/06/19 100.00 5,112.75
SDEBIT
21/06/19 | NWD-652166X X X XX X3900-60046029-JUNAGADH 0000917219014696 | 21/06/19 500.00 4,612.75
24/06/19 | RREF-652166******3900-917009026159-19/06 000000000000000 | 24/06/19 0.75 4,613.50
26/06/19 | POS 652166X XXX XX3900 RELIANCEJ O POS DEB 0000917711576870 | 26/06/19 149.00 4,464.50
IT
30/06/19 | CREDIT INTEREST CAPITALISED 000000000000000 | 30/06/19 42.00 4,506.50
01/07/19 | NWD-652166X X X XXX 3900-D04D2249-RAKOT 0000918220004940 | 01/07/19 2,000.00 2,506.50
02/07/19 | SALARY JUN 2019 MARSHAL TRADING COMPANY 0000000000042011 | 02/07/19 4,670.00 7,176.50
02/07/19 | NWD-652166X X X X XX 3900-D04D2249-RAKOT 0000918320004989 | 02/07/19 5,000.00 2,176.50
04/07/19 | POS 652166X XXX XX3900 SHRI SHIVSHAKTI POS 0000918510920165 | 04/07/19 100.00 2,076.50
DEBIT
04/07/19 | NWD-652166X X X X XX 3900-1FNJUN22-JUNAGADH 0000918511030874 | 04/07/19 500.00 1,576.50
05/07/19 | NWD-652166X X X XXX 3900-D04D2249-RAKOT 0000918621005171 | 05/07/19 1,000.00 576.50
08/07/19 | NWD-652166X X X XX X3900-D04D2249-RAIKOT 0000918908005275 | 08/07/19 200.00 376.50
08/07/19 | POS 652166X XXX XX3900 SHRI SHIVSHAKTI POS 0000918908908088 | 08/07/19 70.00 306.50
DEBIT

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.

State account branch GSTN:24AAACH2702H1Z6
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013




Page No .: 2

Account Branch : JUNAGADH GIDC

Address : NR.SHREEJ AUTO& SUZUKI SHOW ROOM,
OPP. SAKAEBAUG,
JETPUR ROAD,
Ci : JUNAGADH 362002
MR  CHAUHAN ANKESHKUMAR DHIRAJBHAI Stant/e . GUJARAT
VANKARVAS KALANA DHORAJ Phone no. : 9898271111
RAJKOT OD Limit : 0.00
Currency : INR
) Email : CHAUHANANKESH11@GMAIL.COM
RAJKOT 360410 Cust ID : 127131518
GUJARAT INDIA Account No : 50100263943574 OTHER
A/C Open Date : 29/12/2018
JOINT HOLDERS: Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0004366 MICR : 362240003
Branch Code . 4366 Product Code : 105

Nomination : Registered

From : 01/06/2019 To : 30/11/2019

Statement of account

10/07/19 | POS 652166X X XXX X3900 SHRI SHIVSHAKTI POS 0000919108910035 | 10/07/19 100.00 206.50
DEBIT
11/07/19 | POS 652166X X XXX X3900 SHRI SHIVSHAKTI POS 0000919209900558 | 11/07/19 70.00 136.50
DEBIT

19/07/19 | NEFT CR-SCBL0036001-INDIA INFOLINE FINAN SIN02908Q0907997 | 19/07/19 40,000.00 40,136.50
-CHAUHAN ANEKSHKUMAR DHIRAJBHAI-SIN02908
Q0907997

19/07/19 | NWD-652166X X X XX X3900-D04D2249-RAIKOT 0000920016005831 | 19/07/19 10,000.00 30,136.50

19/07/19 | NWD-652166X X X X X X3900-D04D2249-RAIKOT 0000920016005832 | 19/07/19 10,000.00 20,136.50

19/07/19 | POS 652166X X XXX X3900 ULTRACASH TECHNO PO 0000920017954145 | 19/07/19 100.00 20,036.50
SDEBIT

19/07/19 | POS 652166X X XXX X3900 ULTRACASH TECHNO PO 0000920017976129 | 19/07/19 1,012.00 19,024.50
SDEBIT

19/07/19 | IMPS-920017627270-ULTRACASH P2P POOL -H 0000920017627270 | 19/07/19 1,012.00 20,036.50
DFC-XXXXXXXXXXX0254-9687415676 SEND MONE
Y VIA ULTRACASH

20/07/19 | NWD-652166X X X XXX 3900-D04D2249-RAKOT 0000920107005872 | 20/07/19 10,000.00 10,036.50

20/07/19 | NWD-652166X X X X X X3900-D04D2249-RAIKOT 0000920107005873 | 20/07/19 10,000.00 36.50

20/07/19 | FEE-ATM CASH(2TXN)19/07/19-AOR1920169830 AOR1920169830506 | 20/07/19 36.50 0.00
506

23/07/19 | IMPS-920408586492-ULTRACASH P2P POOL -H 0000920408586492 | 23/07/19 400.00 400.00
DFC-XXXXXXXXXXX0254-TRANFER

23/07/19 | POS 652166X XXXXX3900 SAHEED. POS DEBIT 0000920418006151 | 23/07/19 70.00 330.00

23/07/19 | POS 652166X X XXX X3900 SAHEED. POS DEBIT 0000920418006618 | 23/07/19 70.00 260.00

23/07/19 | POS 652166X X XXX X3900 SAHEED. POS DEBIT 0000920418006151 | 23/07/19 -70.00 330.00

24/07/19 | UPI-MANOJKUMAR PUNJABHAI-7016815482@UPI- 0000920516462714 | 24/07/19 2,000.00 2,330.00
HDFC0000231-920516334356-NO REMARKS

24/07/19 | POS 652166X XX XXX 3900 RELIANCEJ O POS DEB 0000920520489038 | 24/07/19 149.00 2,181.00
IT

25/07/19 | POS 652166X X XXXX3900 PAYTM POS DEBIT 0000920611934151 | 25/07/19 341.00 1,840.00

25/07/19 | POS 652166X X XXXX3900 PAYTM POS DEBIT 0000920611937875 | 25/07/19 850.00 990.00

26/07/19 | FEE-ATM CASH(2TXN)19/07/19 200719-MIR192 MIR1920575161250 | 26/07/19 10.70 979.30

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.
State account branch GSTN:24AAACH2702H1Z6

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013
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Account Branch : JUNAGADH GIDC

Address : NR.SHREEJ AUTO& SUZUKI SHOW ROOM,
OPP. SAKAEBAUG,
JETPUR ROAD,
Ci : JUNAGADH 362002
MR  CHAUHAN ANKESHKUMAR DHIRAJBHAI Stant/e . GUJARAT
VANKARVAS KALANA DHORAJ Phone no. : 9898271111
RAJKOT OD Limit : 0.00
Currency : INR
) Email : CHAUHANANKESH11@GMAIL.COM
RAJKOT 360410 Cust ID : 127131518
GUJARAT INDIA Account No : 50100263943574 OTHER
A/C Open Date : 29/12/2018
JOINT HOLDERS: Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0004366 MICR : 362240003
Branch Code . 4366 Product Code : 105

Nomination : Registered

From : 01/06/2019

To : 30/11/2019

Statement of account

26/07/19

26/07/19

26/07/19

27/07/19

27/07/19

28/07/19

29/07/19

30/07/19

30/07/19

30/07/19

31/07/19

01/08/19

02/08/19
02/08/19

03/08/19

03/08/19

03/08/19
05/08/19

0575161250

FEE-ATM NON CASH(1TXN)19/07/19 200719-MI
R1920574974074

NWD-652166X XX X XX3900-D04D2249-RAIKOT
RREF-652166****** 3900-920418006618-23/07

POS 652166X X XXX X3900 SHRI SHIVSHAKTI POS
DEBIT

POS 652166X XX XXX3900 SHANTILAL PARMAN PO

SDEBIT

NWD-652166X XX X XX3900-D04D2249-RAIKOT
FEE-ATM CASH(2TXN)20/07/19 220719-MIR192

0777587147

NWD-652166X XX X XX3900-D04D2249-RAIKOT
FEE-ATM CASH(1TXN)26/07/19-AOR1921181924

344

POS 652166X X XXX X3900 SHRI SHIVSHAKTI POS
DEBIT

FEE-ATM CASH(1TXN)28/07/19-AOR1921282475

373

POS 652166X X XXXX3900 SHRI SHIVSHAKTI POS
DEBIT

NWD-652166X XX X XX3900-D04D2249-RAIKOT

FEE-ATM CASH(1TXN)30/07/19-A0OR1921484542

241

IMPS-921507052672-ULTRACASH P2P POOL -H

DFC-XXXXXXXXXXX0254-TF

IMPS-921508058785-ULTRACASH P2P POOL -H

DFC-XXXXXXXXXXX0254-TF

NWD-652166X XXX XX3900-D04D2249-RAJKOT

IMPS-921714408359-CAMDEN TOWN TECHNOLO-H

DFC-XXXXXXXXXXX3569-ZESTMONEY BANK

CHECK

MIR1920574974074

0000920717006164

000000000000000

0000920808908476

0000920818941054

0000920912006233

MIR1920777587147

0000921108006319

AOR1921181924344

0000921118930261

AOR1921282475373

0000921309900441

0000921408006456

AOR1921484542241

0000921507052672

0000921508058785

0000921508006508

0000921714408359

26/07/19

26/07/19

26/07/19

27/07/19

27/07/19

28/07/19

29/07/19

30/07/19

30/07/19

30/07/19

31/07/19

01/08/19

02/08/19
02/08/19

03/08/19

03/08/19

03/08/19
05/08/19

10.04

100.00

60.00

70.00

100.00

47.20

200.00

23.60

100.00

23.60

70.00

100.00

23.60

100.00

0.53

25.00

25.00

1.00

969.26

869.26

869.79

809.79

739.79

639.79

592.59

392.59

368.99

268.99

245.39

175.39

75.39

51.79

76.79

101.79

179

2.79

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds
Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.

State account branch GSTN:24AAACH2702H1Z6
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013
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Account Branch : JUNAGADH GIDC

Address : NR.SHREEJ AUTO& SUZUKI SHOW ROOM,
OPP. SAKAEBAUG,
JETPUR ROAD,
Ci : JUNAGADH 362002
MR  CHAUHAN ANKESHKUMAR DHIRAJBHAI St?t/e . GUJARAT
VANKARVAS KALANA DHORAJ Phone no. : 9898271111
RAJKOT OD Limit : 0.00
Currency : INR
) Email : CHAUHANANKESH11@GMAIL.COM
RAJKOT 360410 Cust ID : 127131518
GUJARAT INDIA Account No : 50100263943574 OTHER
A/C Open Date : 29/12/2018
JOINT HOLDERS: Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0004366 MICR : 362240003
Branch Code . 4366 Product Code : 105

Nomination : Registered

From : 01/06/2019 To : 30/11/2019

Statement of account

05/08/19 | SALARY JULY 2019 MARSHAL TRADING COMPANY 0000000000040205 | 05/08/19 6,550.00 6,552.79

05/08/19 | POS 652166X XXX XX3900 ULTRACASH TECHNO PO 0000921715968089 | 05/08/19 100.00 6,452.79
SDEBIT

05/08/19 | NWD-652166X X XX XX 3900-D04D2249-RAJK OT 0000921720006638 | 05/08/19 100.00 6,352.79

06/08/19 | NWD-652166X X XXX X3900-D04D2249-RAJKOT 0000921808006653 | 06/08/19 100.00 6,252.79

06/08/19 | POS 652166X XXX XX3900 JAGAT AUTO SERVI PO 0000921811010340 | 06/08/19 100.00 6,152.79
SDEBIT

07/08/19 | NWD-652166X X XX X X3900-D04D2249-RAJKOT 0000921909006742 | 07/08/19 2,000.00 4,152.79

07/08/19 | NWD-652166X X XX XX 3900-D04D2249-RAJK OT 0000921909006742 | 07/08/19 -2,000.00 6,152.79

07/08/19 | NWD-652166X X XX XX 3900-D04D2249-RAK OT 0000921909006743 | 07/08/19 2,000.00 4,152.79

08/08/19 | NWD-652166X X XXX X3900-D04D2249-RAJKOT 0000922008006836 | 08/08/19 3,000.00 1,152.79

09/08/19 | NWD-652166X X XXX X3900-D04D2249-RAJK OT 0000922110006904 | 09/08/19 1,100.00 52.79

13/08/19 | FEE-ATM CASH(1TXN)08/08/19-AOR1922501568 AOR1922501568078 | 13/08/19 23.60 29.19
078

13/08/19 | FEE-ATM CASH(1TXN)09/08/19-A0OR1922501648 AOR1922501648449 | 13/08/19 23.60 559
449

14/08/19 | RREF-652166******3900-921811010340-06/08 000000000000000 | 14/08/19 0.75 6.34

20/08/19 | FEE-ATM NON CASH(1TXN)17/08/19-A0R192321 AOR1923216908448 | 20/08/19 6.34 0.00
6908448

06/09/19 | SALARY AUG 2019 MARSHAL TRADING COMPANY 0000000000040205 | 06/09/19 6,770.00 6,770.00

08/09/19 | NWD-652166X X XX XX 3900-D04D2249-RAJK OT 0000925110009073 | 08/09/19 4,000.00 2,770.00

09/09/19 | FEE-ATM NON CASH(1TXN)17/08/19 200819-MI MIR1925048753299 | 09/09/19 3.68 2,766.32
R1925048753299

09/09/19 | POS 652166X XXX XX3900 PAYTM POS DEBIT 0000925211990778 | 09/09/19 498.00 2,268.32

10/09/19 | UPI-CHAUHAN MUKESHKUMAR -6352612279@IDFC 0000925311117932 | 10/09/19 100.00 2,368.32
BANK-SBIN0011001-925311602293- TRANSFER

10/09/19 | UPI-CHAUHAN MUKESHKUMAR -6352612279@I DFC 0000925312169392 | 10/09/19 3,000.00 5,368.32
BANK-SBIN0011001-925312607141- TRANFER

10/09/19 | POS 652166X XXX XX3900 PAYTM POS DEBIT 0000925321924343 | 10/09/19 35.00 5,333.32

11/09/19 | UPI-CHAUHAN MUKESHKUMAR -6352612279@I DFC 0000092549177511 | 11/09/19 2,000.00 7,333.32
BANK-SBIN0011001-925409969641-UPI

11/09/19 | NWD-652166X X XX X X 3900-D04D2249-RA K OT 0000925420009305 | 11/09/19 100.00 7,233.32

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.
State account branch GSTN:24AAACH2702H1Z6

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013
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Account Branch : JUNAGADH GIDC

Address : NR.SHREEJ AUTO& SUZUKI SHOW ROOM,
OPP. SAKAEBAUG,
JETPUR ROAD,
Ci : JUNAGADH 362002
MR  CHAUHAN ANKESHKUMAR DHIRAJBHAI St?t/e . GUJARAT
VANKARVAS KALANA DHORAJ Phone no. : 9898271111
RAJKOT OD Limit : 0.00
Currency : INR
) Email : CHAUHANANKESH11@GMAIL.COM
RAJKOT 360410 Cust ID : 127131518
GUJARAT INDIA Account No : 50100263943574 OTHER
A/C Open Date : 29/12/2018
JOINT HOLDERS: Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0004366 MICR : 362240003
Branch Code . 4366 Product Code : 105

Nomination : Registered

From : 01/06/2019

To : 30/11/2019

Statement of account

11/09/19 | NWD-652166X X X X X X3900-D04D2249-RAIKOT 0000925420009305 | 11/09/19 -100.00 7,333.32
12/09/19 | POS 652166X X XXX X3900 PAYTM POS DEBIT 0000925510942291 | 12/09/19 199.00 7,134.32
13/09/19 | NWD-652166X X X X X X3900-GJ1D105U-RAJKOTDH 0000925620652217 | 13/09/19 500.00 6,634.32
15/09/19 | NWD-652166X X X X X X3900-D04D2249-RAIKOT 0000925808009520 | 15/09/19 5,000.00 1,634.32
17/09/19 | POS 652166X X XXX X3900 SHRI SHIVSHAKTI POS 0000926019910926 | 17/09/19 70.00 1,564.32
DEBIT
17/09/19 | NWD-652166X X X X X X3900-D04D2249-RAIKOT 0000926020009660 | 17/09/19 500.00 1,064.32
18/09/19 | POS 652166X X XXX X3900 VODAFONE POS DEBIT 0000926110747573 | 18/09/19 199.00 865.32
19/09/19 | POS 652166X X XXX X3900 RELIANCEJO POS DEB 0000926223644590 | 19/09/19 19.00 846.32
IT
19/09/19 | POS 652166X X XXX X3900 RELIANCEJ O POS DEB 0000926223648571 | 19/09/19 11.00 835.32
IT
21/09/19 | NWD-652166X X X X X X3900-|0BD6748-JUNAGADH 0000926415220959 | 21/09/19 500.00 335.32
25/09/19 | POS 652166X XXXXX3900 SHRI SHIVSHAKTI POS 0000926808908337 | 25/09/19 100.00 235.32
DEBIT
01/10/19 | CREDIT INTEREST CAPITALISED 000000000000000 | 30/09/19 11.00 246.32
03/10/19 | SALARY SEP 2019 MARSHAL TRADING COMPANY 0000000000040205 | 03/10/19 6,070.00 6,316.32
03/10/19 | POS 652166X XX XXX 3900 DIPAK TRADNG CO POS 0000927617030246 | 03/10/19 100.00 6,216.32
DEBIT
04/10/19 | IMPS-927714331260-RAZORPAY SOFTWARE PV-H 0000927714331260 | 04/10/19 2,504.00 8,720.32
DFC-XXXXXXXXXXX0070-CASHIN CASH CREDIT F
UND TRANSFER
04/10/19 | POS 652166X XXX XX3900 DIPAK TRADNG CO POS 0000927719006583 | 04/10/19 100.00 8,620.32
DEBIT
05/10/19 | NWD-652166X X X XX X3900-GJ1D105U-RAJKOTDH 0000927819653129 | 05/10/19 500.00 8,120.32
07/10/19 | NWD-652166X X X X XX 3900-71000101-JUNAGADH 0000928012799264 | 07/10/19 1,000.00 7,120.32
07/10/19 | RREF-652166******3900-927719006583-04/10 000000000000000 | 07/10/19 0.75 7,121.07
07/10/19 | RREF-652166******3900-927617030246-03/10 000000000000000 | 07/10/19 0.75 7,121.82
08/10/19 | NWD-652166X X XX XX 3900-D04D0561-JUNAGADH 0000928112008780 | 08/10/19 500.00 6,621.82
08/10/19 | UPI-CHAUHAN MUKESHKUMAR -6352612279@UPI- 0000928112600727 | 08/10/19 500.00 6,121.82
SBIN0011001-928112177610-NO REMARKS
08/10/19 | UPI-XXXXXX2733-SBIN0000001-928112178657- 0000928112698929 | 08/10/19 4,500.00 1,621.82

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.

State account branch GSTN:24AAACH2702H1Z6
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013
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MR  CHAUHAN ANKESHKUMAR DHIRAJBHAI
VANKARVAS KALANA DHORAJ
RAJKOT

RAJKOT 360410
GUJARAT INDIA

Account Branch :
Address

City

State

Phone no.
OD Limit
Currency
Email

Cust ID
Account No

JOINT HOLDERS:

Nomination : Registered

From : 01/06/2019

To : 30/11/2019

A/C Open Date
Account Status
RTGS/NEFT IFSC:
Branch Code

JUNAGADH GIDC

: NR.SHREEJ AUTO& SUZUKI SHOW ROOM,

OPP. SAKAEBAUG,
JETPUR ROAD,

: JUNAGADH 362002

: GUJARAT

: 9898271111

: 0.00

o INR

: CHAUHANANKESH11@GMAIL.COM
: 127131518

: 50100263943574 OTHER

: 29/12/2018

. Regular

HDFCO0004366 MICR : 362240003

. 4366 Product Code : 105

Statement of account

09/10/19

10/10/19

12/10/19

12/10/19

12/10/19

13/10/19

13/10/19

13/10/19

13/10/19

14/10/19

14/10/19

15/10/19

15/10/19

15/10/19

15/10/19

16/10/19

16/10/19

TRANSFER

POS 652166X XX XXX3900 SHRI SHIVSHAKTI POS
DEBIT
NWD-652166X X X X X X3900-60046018-JUNAGADH
IMPS-928522103784-ULTRACASH P2P POOL -H
DFC-XXXXXXXXXXX0254-TRANSFER
IMPS-928522104738-ULTRACASH P2P POOL -H
DFC-XXXXXXXXXXX0254-TRANSFER
IMPS-928522105439-ULTRACASH P2P POOL -H
DFC-XXXXXXXXXXX0254-TRANSFER
NWD-652166X X XX XX3900-GJ1D105U-RAJKOTDH
IMPS-928621259884-UL TRACASH P2P POOL -H
DFC-XXXXXXXXXXX0254-TRANSFER
IMPS-928621260467-ULTRACASH P2P POOL -H
DFC-XXXXXXXXXXX0254-TRANSFER
IMPS-928621261486-ULTRACASH P2P POOL -H
DFC-XXXXXXXXXXX0254-TRANSFER

POS 652166X X XXX X3900 RELIANCE RETAIL POS
DEBIT
NWD-652166X X XX XX3900-GJ1D105U-RAJKOTDH
IMPS-928817111038-HDB FINANCIAL SERVIC-H
DFC-XXXXXXXX8755-1A 75636000026

IMPS-928817962528-INGENICO EPAYMENTS I-H

DFC-XXXXXXXX0039-PAY OUT-OCT-FOR-REQUESTI

D-TXNREF-24497790
IMPS-928818096465-ULTRACASH P2P POOL -H
DFC-XXXXXXXXXXX0254-TRA
IMPS-928818098760-ULTRACASH P2P POOL -H
DFC-XXXXXXXXXXX0254-TRANSFER
FEE-ATM CASH(1TXN)15/10/19-A0OR1928947301
892

UPI-XXXXXX5395-HDFC0000001-928922813755-

0000928208906404

0000928308007098

0000928522103784

0000928522104738

0000928522105439

0000928616653427

0000928621259884

0000928621260467

0000928621261486

0000928715962834

0000928719653493

0000928817111038

0000928817962528

0000928818096465

0000928818098760

AOR1928947301892

0000928922490798

09/10/19

10/10/19

12/10/19

12/10/19

12/10/19

13/10/19

14/10/19

14/10/19

14/10/19

14/10/19

14/10/19

15/10/19

15/10/19

15/10/19

15/10/19

16/10/19

16/10/19

100.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
3,500.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
159.00
2,800.00
1.00
1.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
23.60
1,000.00

1,521.82

521.82

1,521.82

2,521.82

3,521.82

21.82

1,021.82

2,021.82

3,021.82

2,862.82

62.82

63.82

64.82

1,064.82

2,064.82

2,041.22

1,041.22

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds
